
GORDINI CLUB
FELD 2

AGGREGATE RESULTS
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

ASSOLUTA

1 180 GRUENENWALD R. RGR PROTOTYP 8 30 38'33.924 110.850 Km/h 189.4 1'13.782 2
2 339 SCHNEIDER R.M. SEAT LEON SU 6 30 38'43.520 9.596 175.6 1'16.276 13
3 183 SCHILLIGER D. PORSCHE GT3 7 30 38'44.961 11.037 188.4 1'16.152 6
4 375 WOLFSFELLNER R. SEAT LEON CU 5 30 39'05.274 31.350 165.6 1'16.183 8
5 128 HANS D. SUBARU IMPRE 6 30 39'41.698 1'07.774 167.1 1'17.808 12
6 342 BRIEM F. SEAT LEON 5 30 40'43.308 2'09.384 164.1 1'17.876 14
7 192 RAINER G. RENAULT CLIO 6 30 40'55.680 2'21.756 170.6 1'19.432 8
8 124 ZWAHLEN W. VW KAEFER 5 28 39'00.596 2 LAPS 165.1 1'20.876 3
9 122 BELLONI R. OPEL KADETT 5 28 40'04.296 2 LAPS 165.1 1'23.875 6

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 153 SCHWEGLER C. PORSCHE 911 8 15 19'14.339 15 LAPS 196.0 1'15.429 3
RET 330 RATH C. AUDI URQUATT 5 15 19'47.168 15 LAPS 185.5 1'16.748 6
RET 158 KERSTEIN S. SUBARU IMPRE 5 14 19'14.297 16 LAPS 166.9 1'21.023 3
RET 140 GRAF H. SUBARU IMPRE 6 2 2'57.421 28 LAPS 1'25.142 2
RET 329 PACK M. ARIEL ATOM 7
RET 343 SCHULZ P. VW GOLF 5

KATEGORIE 5

1 375 WOLFSFELLNER R. SEAT LEON CU 5 30 39'05.274 109.368 Km/h 165.6 1'16.183 8
2 342 BRIEM F. SEAT LEON 5 30 40'43.308 1'38.034 164.1 1'17.876 14
3 124 ZWAHLEN W. VW KAEFER 5 28 39'00.596 2 LAPS 165.1 1'20.876 3
4 122 BELLONI R. OPEL KADETT 5 28 40'04.296 2 LAPS 165.1 1'23.875 6

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 330 RATH C. AUDI URQUATT 5 15 19'47.168 15 LAPS 185.5 1'16.748 6
RET 158 KERSTEIN S. SUBARU IMPRE 5 14 19'14.297 16 LAPS 166.9 1'21.023 3
RET 343 SCHULZ P. VW GOLF 5

KATEGORIE 6

1 339 SCHNEIDER R.M. SEAT LEON SU 6 30 38'43.520 110.392 Km/h 175.6 1'16.276 13
2 128 HANS D. SUBARU IMPRE 6 30 39'41.698 58.178 167.1 1'17.808 12
3 192 RAINER G. RENAULT CLIO 6 30 40'55.680 2'12.160 170.6 1'19.432 8

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 140 GRAF H. SUBARU IMPRE 6 2 2'57.421 28 LAPS 1'25.142 2

KATEGORIE 7

1 183 SCHILLIGER D. PORSCHE GT3 7 30 38'44.961 110.324 Km/h 188.4 1'16.152 6

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 329 PACK M. ARIEL ATOM 7

KATEGORIE 8

1 180 GRUENENWALD R. RGR PROTOTYP 8 30 38'33.924 110.850 Km/h 189.4 1'13.782 2

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 153 SCHWEGLER C. PORSCHE 911 8 15 19'14.339 15 LAPS 196.0 1'15.429 3
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Esposta ore:

IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea
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